KLOTZ AIS GmbH Johann-Sebastian-Bach-Str. 36
85591 Vaterstetten / Munich
Tel.: +49.(0)8106.308.0
Fax: +49.(0)8106.308.101
klotz-ais.com
Ultra-compact and highly flame-retardant, the PX22CH PolyFIX-FRNC Audio Multicore passes the flame spread test for cable bundles with a rating of Category C - not least because of its FRNC
outer jacket. The cable has a conductor cross-section of 0.22 mm² and is designed for long transmission distances. It comprises up to 24 wire pairs, each pair with a TPE (thermoplastic

halogen-free acc. to IEC 60754-2
flame retardancy acc. to IEC 60332-3-24
order code no. of pairs outer Ø
mm
heat of combustion
kWh/km
cable color weight
kg/m
standard lengths
m
PX22CH02 2 7.1 192 black 0.07 20 / 30 / 50 / 100 / 200 / 300
PX22CH04 4 8.1 275 black 0.1 20 / 30 / 50 / 100 / 200 / 300
PX22CH08 8 10.4 444 black 0.16 20 / 30 / 50 / 100 / 200 / 300
PX22CH12 12 12.9 608 black 0.22 20 / 30 / 50 / 100 / 200 / 300
PX22CH24 24 17.7 1222 black 0.4 20 / 30 / 50 / 100 / 200
electric
conductor resistance < 85 Ω/km
capacitance
 cond./cond. 80 pF/m